147
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTSSTAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
STA
IN
LESS
STEEL
Universal
1. Suitable solutions for concrete floors with or without tile, flexible sheet flooring, circular frame profiles and epoxy/composite floors.

Cast Stainless Steel Butt-Weld Outlet Connection Data
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material shown in Specification will be provided.
How To Order Stainless Steel Products
30004-6A-SS -T -80
Outlet Size
Strainer Size
Outlet Type, Threaded
Option, Perforated Stainless Steel Basket
EXAMPLE: Series No. 30000-A-SS-T Type No. 30004-6A-SS-T
10˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
30˚- 45˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
371/2 +
- 21/2˚
A
B
DIA.
DIA.
1/16 +
-
1/32
371/2˚ +
- 21/2˚
PIPE
SCHEDULE
PIPE
SIZE
2"
PIPE
SIZE
2"
PIPE
SIZE
3"
PIPE
SIZE
3"
PIPE
SIZE
4"
PIPE
SIZE
4"
PIPE
SIZE
6"
PIPE
SIZE
6"
PIPE
SIZE
8"
PIPE
SIZE
8"
Dimension A B A B A B A B A B
10S 2.157 2.375 3.260 3.50O 4.260 4.500 6.357 6.625 8.329 8.625
40S 2.067 2.375 3.068 3.500 4.026 4.500 6.065 6.625 7.981 8.625
80S 1.939 2.375 2.900 3.500 3.826 4.500 5.761 6.625 7.625 8.625
Stainless Steel_08.qxd  3/28/08  1:33 PM  Page 150